Digital Controlled Attenuator
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QDA-26500-40000-50-0.1
26.5~40GHz, 50dB, 0.1dB
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Wireless
* High Dynamic Range * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
Logic Table
How To Order
QDA-26500-40000-50-0.1
State C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 Attenuation
State
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Reference IL
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.1dB
2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.2dB
3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.4dB
4 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0.8dB
5 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1.6dB
6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3.2dB
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6.4dB
8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 12.8dB
9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 25.6dB
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50dB